
HORARIO

Curso Prekinder B G2

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

Horario koala-pudú

1
09:00 -
09:50

   

2
10:10 -
11:00

  
 

 

3
11:20 -
12:10

  

4
12:10 -
13:00

5
15:00 -
15:45

Música online 
Krustolovic
Catalina 

Pre kinder B /G2

Pre-escolar online 
Schiappacasse

Faundes Maria Isabel 
Pre kinder A /G2

Pre-escolar online 
Schiappacasse

Faundes Maria Isabel 
Pre kinder A /G2

Ed Física 
Bravo San Martin
Joaquin Ignacio 
Pre kinder B /G2

Pre-escolar online 
Schiappacasse

Faundes Maria Isabel 
Pre kinder A /G2

Inglés online 
Garcia Cruz

Yeimi 
Pre kinder B

/G2

Pre-escolar online 
Schiappacasse

Faundes Maria Isabel 
Pre kinder A /G2

Pre-escolar online 
Schiappacasse

Faundes Maria Isabel 
Pre kinder A /G2

Pre-escolar online 
Schiappacasse

Faundes Maria Isabel 
Pre kinder A /G2




